
Friends of the Fair 

The following is a list of the 2018 “Friends of the Fair” … local businesses, associations 

and individuals who have joined with the Kinmount Agricultural Society to sponsor 

events at the Kinmount Fair or to provide needed supplies and/or equipment.  Please 

join us in thanking them for their participation by patronizing their businesses.   And … 

don’t forget to visit their websites! 

 

 
Friends      Phone  Website 

Dr. Lois Batty, Cambray Veterinary Services 705 328-3470  

BCH Tax Preparation    705 488-2228 bchtaxpreparation@bellnet.ca 

Bob Mark New Holland    705 324-3221 www.bobmarknewholland.com 

Alison Bowins and family 

Bruce Dettman Family 

Esther Graham 

Gail Rettie – Joe Rettie Memorial Fund 

Greg Barrington Family 

Sandy Beach Resort    705 887-2550 sandy.beach@sympatico.ca  

John Austin & Sons    705 488-2961 julie@johnaustinandsons.com  

Kinmount Committee for Planning &  

                   Economic Development  705 488-2635 

Kinmount Seniors Club, Gala Newell 

Leah Parker 

Doug & Sue Pearson & family 

Gerard Pearson 

Neil and Kathleen Sims 

Lyn Winans 

Marianne Glover 

Walsten Marine     705 488-2811 info@walstenmarine.com 

Richard & France Wackernagel 

Buckhorn Sand and Gravel   705 657-9311 www.buckhornsandgravel.com  

Callaghan Farm Supply    705 324-8686 https:callaghansupply.com 

Kawartha Dairy     705 286-1080 kawarthadairy.com  

Todd Equipment    705 944-3333 www.toddequipment.com  

Municipality of Trent Lakes   705 738-3800 www.trentlakes.ca 

W J Lambert & Sons Ltd., Beaverton  705 426-7374 

William Scott Family 

Jeff Griffith 

Shepherd Environmental Services  705 454-3744 www.shepherdenvironmental.ca 

Pearson Property Management   705 488-2547 

Trent Lakes Fire   

ICI Heavy Haul, Ian Goard  

M.C. Tree Service, Mike Cartlidge  705 439-4183  info@mctreeservice.ca 
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If we haven’t contacted you and you would like to become a Friend of the Fair,  

please contact:   

 

John Dewhurst at john.j.dewhurst@outlook.com 
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